02/2011
Panasonic Safety
Sensors
(formerly known under SUNX)
Pag
e Safety first worldwide
From single beam sensors to safety scanner system. With its four product categories, Panasonic ensure the
safety of persons working with machines in industrial manufacturing. Without exception, Panasonic safety

This can be used to protect the sensing surfaces even
if the light curtain is set up in harsh environments such
as places where oil and welding spatter occur
(optional).
02/2011
■ IP67 Protection
International standard safety compliance can be achieved
with excellent basic functions and IP67 protection at a
reasonable price.
Technical Specifications
Type Operating range Model no. PFHd Number of beams Protective height (mm)
Sensor Hand type
(20mm pitch)
0.3 to 13m
SF2B-H8-P 6,04E-09 8 168
SF2B-H12-P 6,23E-09 12 232
SF2B-H16-P 6,37E-09 16 312
SF2B-H20-P 6,57E-09 20 392
SF2B-H24-P 6,71E-09 24 472
SF2B-H28-P 6,90E-09 28 552
SF2B-H32-P 7,04E-09 32 632
SF2B-H36-P 7,23E-09 36 712
SF2B-H40-P 7,37E-09 40 792
SF2B-H48-P 7,71E-09 48 952
SF2B-H56-P 8,04E-09 56 1112
SF2B-H64-P 8,37E-09 64 1272
SF2B-H72-P 8,71E-09 72 1432
SF2B-H80-P 9,04E-09 80 1592
SF2B-H88-P 9,37E-09 88 1752
SF2B-H96-P 9,71E-09 96 1912
 Sensor Arm/Foot
type
(40mm pitch)
0.3 to 13m
SF2B-A4-P 5,90E-09 4 168
SF2B-A6-P 6,03E-09 6 232
SF2B-A8-P 6,10E-09 8 312
SF2B-A10-P 6,22E-09 10 392
SF2B-A12-P 6,29E-09 12 472
SF2B-A14-P 6,41E-09 14 552
SF2B-A16-P 6,48E-09 16 632
SF2B-A18-P 6,61E-09 18 712
SF2B-A20-P 6,68E-09 20 792
SF2B-A24-P 6,87E-09 24 952
SF2B-A28-P 7,07E-09 28 1112
SF2B-A32-P 7,26E-09 32 1272
SF2B-A36-P 7,46E-09 36 1432
SF2B-A40-P 7,65E-09 40 1592
SF2B-A44-P 7,84E-09 44 1752
SF2B-A48-P 8,04E-09 48 1912
For NPN-type please contact your local office.
7 7
02/2011
Safety Light Curtain

the sensor uting control is ae possible een on the eit sie here uting sensors
cannot be installe
Entrance ide
E it ide
uting sensors are not nee e on the e it si e
02/2011
Typical Applications
Use indicators as a muting  Selective muting area Industry first! Direct connection
lamp of safety devices
Technical Specifications
Type Operating range Model No. PFHd Number of beam Protective height (mm)
Sensor Hand type
(20mm pitch)
0.1 to 3m
SF4C-H8(-J05) 1,66E-09 8 160
SF4C-H12(-J05) 1,90E-09 12 240
SF4C-H16(-J05) 2,10E-09 16 320
SF4C-H20(-J05) 2,33E-09 20 400
SF4C-H24(-J05) 2,54E-09 24 480
SF4C-H28(-J05) 2,77E-09 28 560
SF4C-H32(-J05) 2,98E-09 32 640
Type SF4C pigtailed type SF4C cable type
Beam pitch
Hand protection type
20mm